
GOTOVA OPREMA



OUTDOOR NAMJEŠTAJ

Talenti  https://en.talentispa.com/ 

Vondom https://www.vondom.com/ 

Emu https://www.emu.it/en/c/chairs/ 

Contral https://contral.it/en/ 

La Palma https://www.lapalma.it/it 

Plank https://www.plank.it/en/ 

Cane line https://cane-line.com/ 

Kave Home https://kavehome.com/en/en/ 

RD Italia http://www.rditalia.it/ 

Vermobil https://www.vermobil.it/ 

Gandia Blasco https://www.gandiablasco.com/en/ 

Atmosphera https://atmospheraitaly.com/en/ 

Bizzotto https://www.bizzotto.com/en/?___store=bizzotto_en&___from_store=default 

Janut et cie  https://www.janusetcie.com/residential/ 

Scolaro https://www.scolaro-parasol.it/ 

Garda Furniture https://www.gardafurniture.com/ 

Feelgood designs https://martaonline.eu/ 

Ditre Italia https://www.ditreitalia.com/en 



INDOOR NAMJEŠTAJ

Pianca https://pianca.com/en/ 

Et Al https://www.et-al.it/en 

Kastel https://www.kastel.it/en/ 

lapalma  https://www.lapalma.it/it 

Plank  https://www.plank.it/en/ 

New life https://www.newlifecontract.com/it/homepage

Calligaris https://www.calligaris.com/WEU/en 

Cane line  https://cane-line.com/ 

Kave Home https://kavehome.com/en/en/ 

Innova https://vps.innovaimbottiti.com/wp/ 

Bloomingville https://bloomingville.com/en 

Ditre Italia https://www.ditreitalia.com/en 

Domkapa https://domkapa.com/en/ 

Bizzotto https://www.bizzotto.com/de/?___store=bizzotto_de&___from_store=default 

Sovet https://www.sovet.com/ 

Expormim https://www.expormim.com/en/ 

Acento https://www.accentosrl.com/ 

Feelgood designs  https://martaonline.eu/ 

Italmob  https://www.italmobchairs.eu/ 

Tekhne http://tekhne.it/en 

Menu Space https://menuspace.com/ 

Livoni https://www.livoni.it/

LeComfort https://lecomfort.it/en

Tirolo https://www.tirolosedie.it/it/

Horm https://www.horm.it/en/ 

Infiniti https://infinitidesign.it/?lang=en

Campegi https://www.campeggidesign.it/en/

Felis https://www.felis.it/

Devina nais https://www.devinanais.com/en/



UREDSKI NAMJEŠTAJ

Kastel https://www.kastel.it/en/

lapalma https://www.lapalma.it/it

Olivo&Groppo https://www.olivoegroppo.it/ 

Rexite https://eu.rexite.it/it/ 

VANJSKE KUHINJE I ROŠTILJI

Palazzetti https://ingiardino.palazzetti.it/ 
Roda https://www.rodaonline.com/en/products/outdoor-kitchen/ 
Talenti https://en.talentispa.com/product-type/kitchen/ 

RASVJETA 

Karman https://www.karmanitalia.it/en/ 

Il Fanale https://www.ilfanale.com/ 

Zafferano https://www.zafferanoitalia.com/en/ 

Estiluz https://www.estiluz.com/en 

Ideal Lux https://www.ideal-lux.com/en/ 

Oluce https://www.oluce.com/en/ 

Fontana Arte https://www.fontanaarte.com/en/ 

Gandia Blasco https://www.gandiablasco.com/en/ 

Foscarini https://www.foscarini.com/en/ 

Wever & Ducre https://www.weverducre.com/ 

Opinion Ciatti https://www.opinionciatti.com/en 

Fritz Hansen https://www.fritzhansen.com/en 

DCW https://dcw-editions.fr/en 

Menu Space https://menuspace.com/ 

Artemide https://www.artemide.com/en/home

Bloomingville https://bloomingville.com/en 

TEPISI

Rols https://www.rolscarpets.com/ 
Sitap https://www.sitap.it/gb/ 



Sjedište:

Ulica Kesten Brijeg 9, 
10000 Zagreb

Adresa za sastanke:

ZAGREB MATRIX , 
Slavonska avenija 1c , 

10000 Zagreb

T: +385 (0)1 8894 397

F: +385 (0)1 8894 397

info@adhotelskaoprema.com
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www.adhotelskaoprema.com 


